

Bewertungsbogen Vorstellungsgespräch
Name der Bewerberin/des Bewerbers: 	 Position:		 Datum des Bewerbungsgesprächs: 	 Interviewer/in:
Bewertung: 1 (positiv) bis 5 (negativ)
	
	Kriterien
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Anmerkungen

	

Fachliche Kenntnisse
	Branchenkenntnisse
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Theoretisches Wissen
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Berufserfahrung
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Qualifikationen
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wissen über
Unternehmen & Position
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

Persönlichkeit
	Gepflegtes Äußeres
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Auftreten
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ausstrahlung
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pünktlichkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Motivation
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Höflichkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Interesse
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Soft Skills
	Teamfähigkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kommunikationsfähigkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Konfliktfähigkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Einfühlungsvermögen
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Organisationsfähigkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Präsentationsfähigkeit
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notizen
	



